Annexure- |
KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA SANGATHAN, MUMBAI REGION

DATE SHEET--HALF YEARLY/ PERIODIC TEST I/ MONTHLY TEST - SEPTEMBER 2025

. DATE DAY CLASS I CLASS IV CLASS VI CLASS VII CLASS IX CLASS X CLASS Xl
. Social Physics/
15.09.2025 - Monday Hindi Maths Sanskrit Science Science Maths Accounts/Geography
Hindi core/
16.09.2025 Tuesday Maths TWAU Hindi s S [ Sanskrit
Hindi A/
Social Englishlang |  Sanskrit
17.09.2025 Wednesday TWAU English Science Science and Lit comm. English Core
i Biology/
18.09.2025 Thursday English Hindi English L0 T ST D a—" Business Studies
Social Social
19.09.2025 Friday " = Science Maths Science Science Political Science
Hindi - A/ -
- - Sanskrit | English lang
20.9.2025 Saturday Maths English comm., and Lit Chemistry/Economics
Vocational Physical Education
22.9.2025 MOy sl o el B x v Education and Well Being Maths Science Maths
Physical Education and Well Art
23.09.2025 Toeudsy: 1 Siasoallls St Being Education Al Al Comp Sci/ IP
Vocational Bio Tech/
24.09.2025 Wednesday | ... | ... Art Education Educaion | History
Examination Timings
Shift Class llI&IV Class VI&VII Class IX, X and XII
Single Shift/ First Shift 8.30AM to 10.00AM(1:30Hours) 8.30AM to 11.00AM (2:30Hours) 08:30AM To 10:00 AM (1:30Hours)
Second Shift 1.15PM TO 2.45PM(1:30Hours) 1.15PM TO 3.45PM(2:30Hours) 01:15PM To 02:45PM (1:30Hours)
Max. Marks 40 Marks 60 Marks 40Marks
Reading Time: 15 Minutes Question Paper Distribution Timing: First Shift/ Single Shift : 8:15AM, Second Shift : 1:00PM
Result Declaration Date : 26.09.2025 (Friday)
Note: 1)Regional Language/Foreign language Examination will be conducted at Vidyalaya level d]?hkb
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Assistant Commisioner




KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA SANGATHAN, MUMBAI REGION

Annexure -l

DATE SHEET
HALF YEARLY - OCTOBER 2025
DATE DAY CLASS V CLASS VIlI CLASS XI
08.10.2025 Wednesday TWAU Science Maths
09.10.2025 Thursday English Hindi " English Core
10.10.2025 Friday Hindi Sanskrit Comp Sci/ IP
13.10.2025 Monday Maths Maths Physics/Accounts/History
14.10.2025 Tuesday - English Political Science
15.10.2025 Wednesday — Social Science Chemistry/Economics
16.10.2025 Thusday | Physical Education and Well Being Bio Tech/Geography
17.10.2025 Fiday | ... Art Education Hindi core/Sanskrit
18.10.2025 Saturday | ... Vocational Education Biology/ Business Studies
Examination Timings
Class, Class V Class VIlI Class XI
FirstSingle 08:30 AM To 08:30 AM To 08:30 AM To
Shift 11:00AM(2:30Hours) 11:00AM(2:30Hours) 11:30AM(3:00Hours)
01:15PM To 01:15PM To 01:15PM To
Second Shift 03:45PM(2:30Hours) 03:45PM(2:30Hours) 04:15PM(3:00Hours)
Max. marks 40 60 80

Reading Time: 15 Minutes

Question Paper Distribution Timing

First Shift: 8:15 AM/ Second Shift : 1:00PM
Note: 1) Artifical Intelligence /Regional Language/Foreign Language for will be conducted at Vidyalaya level
2) Facitiity of time and compensatory time given to CWSN students vide KVS HQ letter dated 15.02.2024

b

Result Declaration Date: 25.10.2025 (Saturday)

VA d. e 5

Assistant Commisioner




